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Monthly Executed Timetable 

Month- July 2023                                              MBBS Batch -2021-22 

Sr. 

No. 

Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1. 2 Saturday 01/07/23 Pharmacotherapy of peptic ulcer I Dr. Katole Dr. Katole 

2. 3 Monday 03/07/23 Pharmacotherapy of peptic ulcer II Dr. Katole Dr. Katole 

3. 4 Tuesday 04/07/23 T/t of constipation & diarrhea Dr.Ghotkar Dr.Ghotkar 

4.  Wednesday 05/07/23 Ist term practical revision I Dr.Gosavi Dr.Gosavi 

5. 5 Thursday 06/07/23 Practical – Communication topics- 

prescription communication, use of 

device/ Mannikins demonstration 

Dr.Vishakha Dr. Katole 

6. 6 Friday 07/07/23 Ist term practical revision II Dr.Gosavi Dr.Gosavi 

7.  Wednesday 12/07/23 Endocrine - Estrogen Dr.Gosavi Dr.Gosavi 

8. 7 Thursday 13/07/23 Practical-  Pharmacodynamics I Dr. Katole Dr. Katole 

9.  Friday 14/07/23 Endocrine – Progesterone + oral 

contraceptive pills 

Dr.Gosavi Dr.Gosavi 

10.  Saturday 15/07/23 Practical - Pharmacodynamics II Dr.Monika Dr.Monika 

11.  Tuesday 25/07/23 Ist term Theory exam. All teachers All teachers 


